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Concretia Rock Products Pvt. Ltd.,
) Kalchaikatti Road,
Vadipalti Taluk, Madurai District.
Regd. Office : 161, South Car Street,
Sivakasi.
CIN: U14101TNN2000PTC04566

Sales Register
Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021
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‘ _ Transactions Closing
B Debit | Credit ) Balance
April
May 70,98,143.00 70,98,143.00 Cr
June 89,82,464.00 1,60,80,607.00 Cr
July . 68,05,605.00  2,28,86,212.00 Cr
August = 1,01,54,535.08 3,30,40,747.08 Cr
September 1,04,09,993.02 4,34,50,740.10 Cr
October 1,12,35,361.00 5,46,86,101.10 Cr
November 87,71,275.00 6,34,57,376.10 Cr
December 1,07,32,632.00 7,41,90,008.10 Cr
January 78,51,270.00 8,20,41,278.10 Cr
February 1,07,15,383.00 9,27,56,661.10 Cr
March 1,35,46,998.00  10,63,03,659.10 Cr

Grand Total o 10,63,03,659.10  10,63,03,659.10 Cr
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